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Description

198907310002
02780

07/31/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGGHINS
TURF INC.

23 536

198908300002
39970

08/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BURNETT,
NORMA

23 805

198908300002
40240

08/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LANE, CECIL 23 771

198908300002
40200

08/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACKSON, JO
ANNE

23 770

198908300002
40310

08/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPEER, OCIE
WOOD JR.

23 803

198908300002
40420

08/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCOTT,
KAREN

23 772

198911070003
16110

11/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FOLMAR &
ASSOCIATES

24 199

199004020000
90420

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

UNIVERSITY
INVESTMENT
S

25 89

199005070001
27610

05/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EPPERSON,
DONALD M. &
DOR

25 416

199005100001
32420

05/10/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
BILLY R.

25 448

199008070002
27970

08/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

26 193

199008070002
28550

08/07/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEDBETTER,
JAMES

26 192

199008220002
44490

08/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLIOTT,
WALTER
L.JR.ETAL

26 373

199008220002
44520

08/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLIOTT,
ROBERT
MARK ETAL

26 373

199008220002
46210

08/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ELLIOTT,
WALTER
L.JR.ETAL

26 373

199009210002
76490

09/21/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
ROBBIE S.

26 587

199009210002
76510

09/21/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARTER,
ROBBIE S.

26 587

199103110000
72310

03/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DURRETT,
GLYNN JR.

27 687

198907310002
02730

07/31/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGGHINS
SOD FARMS
INC

23 536

198907310002
02790

07/31/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGGHINS
TRANSPORTA
TION

23 536

198908300002
40140

08/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARLESSO,
TONY

23 773

198908300002
40120

08/30/1989
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPEER, OCIE
WOOD JR.

23 804

199003020000
59210

03/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHEELER,
JAMES D.

24 851



199003300000
89390

03/30/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROBINWOOD
INC

25 53

199003220000
78840

03/22/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ELLISON,
BRIAN &
MICHELLE

24 961

199004020000
90790

04/02/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
ROBERT L.

25 100

199007260002
14110

07/26/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE

26 50

199011090003
26740

11/09/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAKEFIELD,
DEXTER &
JULIE

26 933

199011150003
31540

11/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
ROGER D.

26 930

199011150003
31550

11/15/1990
12:00:00

1ST ALBAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WAKEFIELD,
DEXTER &
JULIE

26 946


