Search	Criteria	Filters App	olied: Lega	I Seq= 1,0	; Index Ty	pe= Finan	cing State	ments; Na	me= 1ST	ALBAMA	BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198907310002 02780	07/31/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGGHINS TURF INC.	23	536				
198908300002 39970	08/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BURNETT, NORMA	23	805				
198908300002 40240	08/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LANE, CECIL	23	771				
198908300002 40200	08/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACKSON, JO ANNE	23	770				
198908300002 40310	08/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPEER, OCIE WOOD JR.	23	803				
198908300002 40420	08/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCOTT, KAREN	23	772				
198911070003 16110	11/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FOLMAR & ASSOCIATES	24	199				
199004020000 90420	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	UNIVERSITY INVESTMENT S	25	89				
199005070001 27610	05/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EPPERSON, DONALD M. & DOR	25	416				
199005100001 32420	05/10/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, BILLY R.	25	448				
199008070002 27970	08/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE	26	193				
199008070002 28550	08/07/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEDBETTER, JAMES	26	192				
199008220002 44490	08/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ELLIOTT, WALTER L.JR.ETAL	26	373				
199008220002 44520	08/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLIOTT, ROBERT MARK ETAL	26	373				
199008220002 46210	08/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ELLIOTT, WALTER L.JR.ETAL	26	373				
199009210002 76490	09/21/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, ROBBIE S.	26	587				
199009210002 76510	09/21/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARTER, ROBBIE S.	26	587				
199103110000 72310	03/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DURRETT, GLYNN JR.	27	687				
198907310002 02730	07/31/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGGHINS SOD FARMS INC	23	536				
198907310002 02790	07/31/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGGHINS TRANSPORTA TION	23	536				
198908300002 40140	08/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARLESSO, TONY	23	773				
198908300002 40120	08/30/1989 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPEER, OCIE WOOD JR.	23	804				
199003020000 59210	03/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHEELER, JAMES D.	24	851				

199003300000 89390	03/30/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	ROBINWOOD INC	25	53		
199003220000 78840	03/22/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK		STATEMENT	ELLISON, BRIAN & MICHELLE	24	961		
199004020000 90790	04/02/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, ROBERT L.	25	100		
199007260002 14110	07/26/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK		CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE	26	50		
199011090003 26740	11/09/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WAKEFIELD, DEXTER & JULIE	26	933		
199011150003 31540	11/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, ROGER D.	26	930		
199011150003 31550	11/15/1990 12:00:00	1ST ALBAMA BANK		FINANCING STATEMENT	WAKEFIELD, DEXTER & JULIE	26	946		